' : VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: The FY 2013 Driveway Apron and Sidewalk Restoration Program
PROJECT NO.: M-13-01
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  Kings Point General Cement DATE: 12/6/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order based on final quantities
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: (1] $140,705.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $80,300.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $221,005.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] {$92,198.05)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $128,807.45

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])  ($11,898.05)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $225,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $222,810.31

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

//-M .9 . /2-£-13 Approved By% //Z//l,j

Resident Engineer Date Directof

(f\ AL (A9 4 213 Avproved BVM // &’// (4

(Contractor N | Date  (<519Kor25%) “vijllageé Mdnager \ y , Date

J 2
&Vzﬂ ,4 W‘-—( %// /¢ Approved By:M :

Village Engineer Date (810K or 25%) e A . o
= jzdifes [A-19/Z
Director of Rublic Works " Date Date

é%t@:ybr of Finance '/Dlét/e/ f/

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




SP'208'8Z1L$ 2101 Joedu0D
(c0'361°Z6%) el z# 0D 05°500°122% [E1CL 19B1U0D
(00°'020°8%) 00'8ES- 00211 0005463 00°GL4 1408 |oge DLLSY1d 'ONINYYM 318v.L03134 00800FZY
{(05'0%) 00'0g- 000 05°0% _ 10'0% aAds  |0s S8302V dW3L H0< 99V 06600007
(00'004'2%) 0000}~ 000 00'002'2% 00°22% ards  |ool 0} 1AYd AYMIAINA L9 925¥00027
{0z°28¢8°2%) 09'¢le- OF' 9.8 00°055'21L$ 00'/2$ aA DS 059 6 1AYd AYM3AINA 119 ¥£55000Z
00'03 0070 00l 00°005% 00°006$ Wwns1 |u 10dd % INOD 4L 00/Z0102
(00'000°L %) 00'001- 000 00°000'L$ 00'0L$ 1004 |ooL 2991 5% dWN0D 00050909
(00'626'L$) 00°188- 00'vb6 00'sZP'ol$ 00°'6% 1004 |seg) 21991 9%099 dINOD 008£0909
(00°L96'6%) 00°1966- 00'6£081 00°000'82$ 00'L$ 1408 looosz W3 MIvAATAIS 009000+
(00502 '9%) 00°L¥EL- 00'¥8% 00'629'6% 00°6% 1004 |sz6l W3Y ¥3.11N9 94ND GWN09D 005000%F
{0ooLL'9f) 00'LLY- 00'689 00°000'€L$ 00'0L$ aA DS |oogL WaN INFWTAYL FAINA 00Z000FF
(0z'sz¥'ee$) |00 2006- 00'€668| 00'008'001L$ 09'¢$ 1408 |ooosz TdS MIYMIAIS DNOD Od 0020012
{(00'002'c$) 00'00L- 000 00'002'c$ 00'2€$ arovs |ool dS 8 1Ad AYMIAINA D0d 00¥00EZY
{09'96E°F%) ov 2EL- 09zLe 00'00¢'¥L$ 00'2¢$ arvs  |osk dS 9 1Ad AYM3AINA 90d 00200£Z¢
(oo'2ris) 00’18 00°0FE 00'zZZF'LS 00'Z$ arons |1z 1dS VI 10 9NIA33S 01100082
{00°g1L'19) 00 bLE- 00°0b¢ o0'eelL'zs 00'c$ aros 1L ¥ 110Sd0Ld % 4 S1L9L0LLE
(e 95p$) 19°16- £€'8 00°005$ 00'g$ aros |oot NOILYAYDXT HLYvd 00100202
SIILILNYND | SAILILINYNO IONd ALIINYND
IVLOL Z# 09D TvNId IVLOL L1INN LINN INTHEND Wall "ON W3l
£L0ZI9/Z) Z#'00 weibold uopelo)say yjemapls pue uolddy AemaAuqd €107 Ad 2Ul




